


Warung's Favorites

NASI LIWET AYAM BETUTU

205 270

A succulent rice dish from Solo, Central Java, A typical Balinese dish of chicken stuffed with

cooked in coconut milk and spices, and served herbs and cassava leaves, wrapped in banana

with chicken curry and Javanese sambal leaf and slow-steamed for three hours till
tender

BABI PANGGANG SATE LILIT IKAN

275 160

Pork ribs slow-cooked with spices, then grilled Minced fish sate on lemongrass

on coconut husks - a must for barbeque lovers

Newly Created

TENGKLENG KAMBING BAKAR RENDANG JAMUR

295 85

Grilled lamb rack in yellow coconut sauce Shitake mushroom in spicy coconut sauce

SEMUR ITIK TUNA BAKAR RICA

195 150

Stewed duck in spicy sauce Grilled tuna with authentic Manadonese spicy
sauce

UDANG PETAI BELIMBING BULUH
265

Spicy prawns in bitter bean, and bililmbi sauce

#THEWARUNG

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



Selamat Makan. ..

SATE Satay NASI Ruzee
AYAM Chicken 140 NASI LIWET 205
CAMPUR Mixed satay 170 Javanese style grilled rice served with chicken curry and steamed white egg
LILIT IKAN Fis)h 165 NASI GORENG MANADO 185
TEMPE Soybean cakes 90 Manadonese style fried rice with prawn and basil
BABI RICA-RICA Manadonese style pork 155 NASI GORENG SAYUR 115
Indonesian style fried rice with vegetables
NASI GORENG AYAM 195
SUP Soup
Indonesian style fried rice with chicken
SOTO AYAM Javanese style chicken soup 155
’ NASI GORENG UDANG 195
RAWON SAPI Javanese style beef soup 235

Indonesian style fried rice with prawns

WONG DADAH Bualinese style creamy mushroom sonp 145

NASI GORENG KAMBING 195
BE PASIH Bualinese style seafood soup 265 Tndonesian style ried rice with lamb
LAKSA JAKARTA Jakarta style curry noodle sonp 180 NASI MERAH Red rice 35
NASI KUNING Turmeric rice 40
SAYUR Vegetables NASI PUTIH IWbite rice 40
PERKEDEL KENTANG Fried potato dumplings 95
PERKEDEL JAGUNG Sweet comn patties 95
PECELAN Javanese style salad in peanut dressing 115 MIE Noodles
GADO GADO 115 MIE GORENG SAYUR 115
Javanese style salad with boiled egg, and peanut dressing Indonesian style fried noodles with vegetables
SAMBEL GORENG TEMPE 110 MIE GORENG AYAM 185
Soybean cakes in spicy sweet soy dressing

Indonesian style fried noodles with chicken

MIE GORENG UDANG 185

SAYUR URAB 100
Balinese style mixed vegetables with grated coconnt

PLECING KANGKUNG 90

Indonesian style fried noodles with prawn

MIE GORENG KAMBING 175

W ater spinach in chili tomato sance
Indonesian style fried noodles with lamb

SROMBOTAN 95
Balinese style salad in peanut dressing
SAYUR MESANTEN 115 BELUT E¢/
Braised vegetables in coconut milk BELUT SAMBAL MERAH 95
PESAN WONG 105 Padang style deep fried eel with red chili sance
Balinese style grilled mushroom
TELOR Eg
RENDANG TELOR REBUS 95
Padang style boiled eggs with rending sance
TELOR BALADO 90
Boiled egg with chili and tomato sance
#THEWARUNG

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



Special Set for Two

AYAM Chicken
AYAM BETUTU 270
Balinese style whole roasted baby chicken in banana leaf
SIAP BASE KAILAS 195
Balinese style boneless chicken legs in yellow coconut sance
AYAM MANGKUNEGARAN 195
Javanese style fried chicken with shredded savory galangal
AYAM GORENG BALADO 245
Manadonese fried chicken with chili and tomato
AYAM TUTURUGA 110

Padang style slow cooked chicken with spice paste

BEBEK Duuck
BEBEK MENYATNYAT 255

Balinese style creamy duck curry with mushrooms
BEBEK GORENG BALI 235
Balinese style fried duck leg

SAPI Beef
IGA ASAM PEDAS Beef ribs spicy and sour 275
BE SAMPI MEBASE BALI 255
Balinese style braised beef in cocont milk
RENDANG DAGING 275

Padang style caramelized beef tenderloin

KAMBING Lamb
KAKI KAMBING Lamb shank 330
KRENGSENG KAMBING S/ow cooked lamb 240
GULAI BAGAR Pudang style caramelized lamb 265
SATE KAMBING MERANGGI 175

Porwakarta style lamb sate with soya tomato lime chili sance

IKAN Fish
IKAN BAKAR JIMBARAN 270
Balinese style grilled whole or fillet fish
SAMBEL BE TONGKOL 150

Balinese style tuna salad with shallot and lemongrass dressing
IKAN TAUCO 260
Pan fried mabi-mabi with vegetables

IKAN BAKAR COLO-COLO 285
Manadonese style grilled barramundi with soy and chili sauce
TERONG RICA SANTAN 105

Manadonese style eggplant and tuna with spicy coconut sauce

HASIL LAUT Seafood

LAWAR UDANG 160
Balinese style green papaya salad with prawns

SAMBAL UDANG 380
Prawns with chili and lime in coconnt sance

HASIL LAUT PANGGANG 485
Grilled seafood platter

UDANG LADO MUDO 315

Padang style prawns with green tomatoes

UDANG WOKU BLANGA 305
Manadonese style braised prawns

GULAI PAKIS 100

Padang style fern tips with prawns

BABI Pork
BABI KECAP 230
Balinese style pork belly with sweet soy sance
BABI PANGGANG Grilled pork ribs 275
BABI TORE 225

Manadonese deep fried pork belly with palm sugar sance

MAKANAN PENUTUP Desserts
BUBUR SUMSUM Fine flour porvidge with pal sugar 100
ES CINCAU Grass jelly dessert 85
ES PALU BUTUNG 70

Steamed banana with strawberry sance and granita

KLAPPER TART Coconut tart with raisin and rum 125

MAKANAN PENUTUP Desserts

DADAR GULUNG 100
Sweet pancake with coconut ice cream

PISANG GORENG Fried Banana 75
BUBUR INJIN Black rice porvidge 65
SUMPING WALUH Pumpkin cake 65

ES PUTER Vegan coconnt sorbet with mung bean, jackfiuit 65

#THEWARUNG

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



MEGIBUNG 875

Megibung is a Balinese traditional experience in
which people share a meal on a plate during a festive
feast. The purpose of the meal is to strengthen then

social ties amongst the village members.

Sate Lilit Tkan
Sambel Be Tongkol
Siap Base Kalas
Bebek Goreng Bali
Lawar Ayam

Lawar Udang
Srombotan

Babi Panggang

Es Daluman

NASI PADANG 875

Padang food also offers a set menu served in sharing
portions. But what distinguishes” Masakan Padang”
is generally presented by the amount of the plates, as

well as the variety of the dishes.

Perkedel kentang

Rendang daginng

Ayam goreng balado
Udang lado mudo

Gulai bagar

Gulai pakis

Rendang telor rebus

Belut goreng sambel merah
Es Lidah Buaya

NASI TUMPENG 875

Tumpeng originally mean cone-shaped. This is the
way of serving rice (usually yellow rice) surrounded
by traditional cooked vegetables and proteins served
as side dishes. Normally featured in the “slamatan”
ceremony, the cone shape is made by using a cone-
shaped woven bamboo container and the rice is

cooked with turmeric.

Sate Ayam

Sambel Goreng Tempe

Gado — gado

Laksa Jakarta

Krengseng Kambing

Ikan Tauco

Rawon Sapi

Ayam Goreng Mangkunegaran
Es Dawet

NASI MANADO 875

The Indonesian dining tradition is all about sharing
food amongst family and friends, and this in the
Manadonese way no exception. Our set menus are
made for you to experience the authenticity of our

food in casual way.

Babi Tore

Sate Babi Rica-rica

Ikan Bakar Colo-colo
Udang Woku Blanga
Ayam Tuturuga

Terong Rica dan Santan
Perkedel Jagung

Nasi Goreng Manado
Es Kelapa Muda

#THEWARUNG

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



LOCAL BEERS
Bali Hai
Bintang

IMPORTED BEERS
Heineken

Corona

60
70

120
120

NON-ALCOHOLIC MOCKTAILS

Alila Sunset

Basil & Lychee Punch
Strawberry & Pineapple Colada
Passionate

Orange, Mango & Lime

SMOOTHIES
Pineapple and Coconut

Mango and Passion Fruit

MILKSHAKES

Banana and Dark Chocolate
Raspberry and White Chocolate
Mixed Berry

FRESH JUICES
Orange
Strawberry
Cantaloupe
Honeydew
Watermelon
Papaya

Pineapple

SQUASHES
Lime
Lemon

Orange

CLASSIC COLLECTIONS

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.

100
100
100
100
100

105
105

105
105
105

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

60
60
60

SPECIAL TEAS
Green Tea Mint Lover
Party Iced Tea

Berry Iced Tea

Thai Iced Tea

Lychee Iced Tea

MINERAL WATER
Balian Natural 330ml
Balian Sparkling 330ml
Balian Natural 750ml
Balian Sparkling 750ml

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Sprite

Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Soda Water

COFFEES
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

TEAS

Assam Breakfast

Earl Grey

White Peony

Jade Sword

Yellow Gold

Vintage Cooked Puerh
Whole Peppermint Leaf
Whole Chamomile
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus
Lemongrass & Ginger

#THEWARUNG

90
90
90
90
90

50
50
90
90

55
55
55
55
55
55
55

70
70
70
70

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55



NEGRONI 175

Gordon dry gin, sweet Vermouth, Campari.

COSMOPOLITAN 175
Absolute vodka, triple Sec, lime, cranberry
Juice.

SANGRIA 175

Red wine, brandy, triple Sec, and fresh chopped
fruits, Sprite.

SIGNATURE COLLECTIONS

RUJAK 185
Vodka, star fruits, pineapple, green chili, lime

GIN CUCUMBER 185
Gordon dry gin, cucumber, lemongrass,

homemade mint syrup

MANGO MARGARITA 185
Tequila, Grand Marnier, mango puree, red chili

GIN MOJITO 185
Dry gin, fresh mint leaves, ginger syrup, lime

juice, ginger ale.

WINE SELECTIONS

MARGARITA 185

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

MOJITO 175
Bacardi rum, mint leaves, lime juice,

sugar, soda water

DAIQUIRI 185

Bacardi Rum, lime juice, simple syrup

TROPICAL DRAGON 160

Vodka, creme de cassis, dragon fruit puree

BLACK MARGARITA 160
Tequila, Grand Marnier, lemon juice, tamarind

puree

MANGO MINT DAIQUIRI 175
Light rum, triple sec, fresh mango, mint leaves,

homemade mint syrup

PINEAPPLE BREEZE 185
White wine, pineapple juices, lime juices vanilla

syrup.

#THEWARUNG

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



CHAMPAGNE

Baron de Rothschild

NV, Brut Champagne - France
Glass: 380 - Bottle: 2.000

This rich, delicate and complex cuvee embodies the essence of the Rothschild family’s winemaking values

ROSE
Isola NV, Singaraja — Indonesia
Glass: 110 - Bottle: 660

It has a claret pink color with violet hues. The bouquet opens with notes of red fruit, wild strawberries and currants

WHITE

Babich, Sauvignon Blanc

2017, Marlborough — New Zealand

Glass: 220 — Bottle: 1.100

Fruit flavors or gooseberry, limes and cut grass. A
real flavor explosion in the mouth that demands
attention and the company of Asian foods.

Cape Mentelle, Sauvigon Blanc Semillon
2016, Margaret River - Australia

Glass: 260 - Bottle: 1.300

Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc Semillon is delicate
yet full, the palate is distinctively lemon and lime with
subtle star anise, lemongrass and clove. Richness and
weight are balanced with fresh acidity, giving
direction and finesse perfection, consistency, and a
spirit of purity and refinement, all given the utmost

of care

RED

Beringer, Pinot Noir

2016, California — U.S.A

Glass: 200 - Bottle: 1.000

Nice aroma of raspberries, black cherries and spices.
It has medium acidity and body. Soft tannins, and a
fairly short finish.

Wolf Blass Eaglehawk, Cabernet Sauvignon
2016, South Eastern Australia —Australia
Glass: 200 — Bottle: 1.000

Blackcurrant and dark berry aromas. A medium
bodied palate with rich fruit flavors is supported by

gentle savory oak and soft tannin finish.

Domaine Du Tariquet Classic

2015, Gascoigne — France

Glass: 200 — Bottle: 1.000

Produced at the largest family-owned vineyard in
France, this is a simple, fruity, immediately attractive
wine. There are both citrus and more tropical fruit
flavors in the wine, alongside a herbal, grassy touch

from the Sauvignon Blanc and Colombard in the
blend.

Bodega Norton Barrel Select, Chardonnay
2016, Mendoza - Argentina

Glass: 210 — Bottle: 1.050

A light gold in color exuding apples, peach and
pineapple fruits with enticing hints of vanilla and
spice. A bright crisp acidity lends a clean and
refreshing finish.

Mi Terruno, Reserve Malbec

2016, Mendoza - Argentina

Glass: 200 — Bottle: 1.000

Rich dusky red in color. Sweet and spacious aromas
reminding of black pepper. Fruity on the palate with

harmonious tannins

#THEWARUNG

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 21% tax and service charge.



